
Full Cost Before & After School Care Program 

Information 

For School Age Only  

El Marino, El Rincon, Farragut, La Ballona and Linwood Howe  

Elementary Schools. 

 
Programs and Monthly Fee Schedule  

Fees are prorated for the school year.  You will pay the same fee from August to May 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Parents Responsibilities: 
 Complete a waiting list application at The Office of Child Development—10800 Farragut Dr., Culver City, 

 Ca, 90230 or online at ocd.ccusd.org.  (There is no fee to submit a waiting list application.) 

    Please indicate the Preferred School on the application. 

   If you need status of your application, please call the Office of Child Development at 310-842-4230 

 Ext. 10 and ask for Jessica or by email: jessicahurston@ccusd.org. 

 

Next Steps: 
 Office of Child Development (OCD) staff will call you when space becomes available or during our      

registration period. 

 In order to register in any Before or/and After school care programs at OCD, a non-refundable $50.00  

        registration fee is required. 

 If you will be enrolled in both Morning and After School Care, ONLY one $50.00 registration fee is 

 needed. 

 Winter, Spring, and Summer, Camps will be open for registration prior to each break.  We will provide 

 additional information. 

 

 

Office of Child Development —10800 Farragut Dr., Culver City, CA 90230—phone: 310-842-4230—Fax: 310-842-4288 

PROGRAM FEE PROGRAM SCHEDULES 

BEFORE SCHOOL CARE

(MORNING CARE ONLY) 
$ 100.00 MONDAY THRU FRIDAY:  7:00 to 8:45 am  

AFTER SCHOOL CARE  

       
$270.00 

M,T,TH, & F. 3:00 to 6:00 pm 

Wednesday only: 1:45 to 6:00 pm 

 

BEFORE & AFTER 

SCHOOL CARE   
$ 350.00 

Morning Schedule: 7:00 to 8:45 am   

After School Schedule: 3:00 to 6:00 pm 

Wednesdays only: 1:45 to 6:00 pm 

EARLY DAYS ONLY $150.00 
All Wednesdays and parents conference days: 

1:45 to 6:00 pm 


